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	Class
	Merit Award
	Friendship Award
	Special Award

	1
	Ibrahim Kaya
	Rosalie Clements
	Dottie Lavelle

	2
	Adam Jaoudi
	Siana Jolla
	Junior Taylor

	3
	Adelina Parus
	Ayat Ali
	Alfie Clegg

	4
	Emily Rowlands
	Lola Billingsley
	Brielle Nosakhare Osawaru

	5
	Amelia Conroy
	Aljouri Al Qarani
	Amelia Miller

	6
	Maisie Johnson
	Evie Miller
	Gabriel Clements
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	Nursery
%
	Reception
%
	Year 1
%
	Year 2
%
	Year 3
%
	Year 4
%
	Year 5
%
	Year 6
%

	86.67
	82.86
	96.00
	93.16
	91.36
	95.71
	98.00
	87.50


